Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, L'Isle

Boulet fille

28

40

Nom
Zippo
Lienhard
Mettraux
Mathey
Métraux
Turin
Blanc
Rohrbach
Monnier
Sauvageat
Urben
Vallotton
Morand
Nicolas
Corbaz
Von kaenel
Bovet
Bechler
Amato
Jara
Gabriel
Rouge
Frutig
Mamin
Maire
Witzig
Champendal
Tacconi
Henrioud
Oulevey
Haenni
Etter
Haenni
Ogay
Baudois
Steiner
Chabloz
Lavenex
bugnon
Dupertuis
Monnier
Champendal
Bissat
Von Ow
Chetelat

Prénom
Leila
Alexia
Audrey
Déborah
Gaélle
Margaux
Emeline
Sarah
Camille
Elodie
Julie
Hélene
Maude
Justine
Marion
Flavie
Aurore
Laurine
Délia
Maélie
Candice
Julie
Marie
Esther
Julie
Jessica
Sophie
Maeva
Létitia
Maé
Valérie
Alyssa
Kim
Auréane
Estelle
Hannah
Mireille
Claire
margaux
Maeva Rose
Clara
Lisa
Manon
Mathilda
Lucie

Jeunesse
Ferreyres
Vers-chez-les-Blanc
Baulmes
Lonay
Les Diablerets
Chavornay
Pomy
Givrins
Arnex-sur-Orbe

Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin

Apples
Agiez
Givrins
La Sarraz
Forel (Lavaux)
Pompaples
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Orny
Monnaz
Chevilly
Saint-Prex
Forel (Lavaux)
Les Diablerets
Saint-Prex
Chavornay
Froideville
Montricher
Froideville
Rances
Forel (Lavaux)
Montricher
Puidoux
Montricher
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Croy
Vullierens
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Saint-Prex
Curtilles
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Montricher
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Baulmes
Saint-Prex

Dossard
448
561
409
385
461
399
548
516
420
573
359
559
517
431
488
380
417
602
377
457
485
489
465
476
403
390
496
391
510
490
494
555
495
413
608
382
605
418
471
562
414
497
419
408
473

Jet
1070
1058
943
926
920
912
907
897
887
881
878
863
859
857
854
852
842
842
840
836
834
829
828
824
822
811
808
795
790
775
770
769
765
763
762
740
740
737
735
734
734
723
720
719
718

Appuis

1054
1036
879
913
919
888
885
857
840
828
865
835
792
848
796
808
832
753
831
830
826
778
814
778
805
785
793
771
766
740
747
757
749
759
743
740
722
726
694
717
691
717
703
717
671



Nom
46 Broggi
47 Mazur
48 Monnier
49 Robert-Grandpierre
50 Martinis
51 Morel
52 Thuillard
53 Luzia
54 Fawer
55 Luzia
56 Stauffer
57 Maillard
58 Bonnevaux
59 Annen
60 Gorgé
61 Pérusset
62 Gindrat
63 Magnoni
64 Droz
65 Cornaz
66 Deriaz
67 Peyrollaz
68 Terry
69 Romanens
70 Macaione
71 Cavigioli
72 Martinis
73 Herzig
74 chabloz
75 Rodrigues
76 Morel
77  Leuenberger
78 Develey
79 Amez-Droz
80 Cavigioli
81 Schmid
82 Hess
83 Ducret
84 Gauthey
85 Durgnat
86 Develey
87 Jotterand
88 Joly
89 Amaron
90 Annen
91 Brera
92 Mottier

Prénom
Mélissa
Valérie
Romane

Mathilde
Manon
Mégane
Marina
Juliana
Alizée
Céline
Laura
Chiara Maylisse
Aline
Kim
Sophie
Lara
Karine
Madeline
Valentine
Julie
Laure
Aurélie
Elodie
Léa
Alessia
Luana
Loise
Camille
Noémie
Aline
Joanie
Laura
Manon
Chloé
Danaé
Loriane
Cindy
Erin
Léanne
Mia
Romane
Marie
Isaure
Kelly
Julie
Audrey
Bénédicte

Jeunesse
Bassins
Froideville
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Cossonay
Agiez
Montricher
Froideville
Les Diablerets
Apples
Les Diablerets
Chavornay
St-George
Chavornay
Saint-Prex
Les Diablerets
Baulmes
Cossonay
Colombier-sur-Morges
Apples
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Baulmes
Apples
St-George
Chavornay
Cossonay
Apples
Agiez
Grandvaux
Les Mosses
Cossonay
Montricher
Chavornay
Baulmes
Montricher
Apples
Les Mosses
Apples
Apples
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Apples
Baulmes
Apples
St-George
Colombier-sur-Morges
St-George
Apples
Apples

Dossard
521
389
415
439
558
499
388
463
351
462
526
622
402
472
464
410
387
610
361
536
411
369
625
401
438
367
557
509
616
437
493
400
406
498
353
617
371
375
416
354
407
365
619
611
620
376
372

Jet
717
712
710
703
702
690
688
687
686
682
678
678
672
661
659
658
658
655
655
655
647
647
639
633
633
631
628
626
625
615
614
609
603
588
582
577
570
563
546
545
537
521
516
500
456
440
430

Appuis
662
701
683
667
686
684
666
640
670
656
665
657
658
656
632
652
562
652
633
631
640
605
621
626

601
625
603
623

493
587
583
584
503
548

450
517
539
475
521
492
497
427



